
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Kl. 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

# 

317 

37 

991 

197 

61 

903 

26 

45 

190 

22 

82 

373 

Name 

Nico Müller 
Carl Massury 
Marvin Salzer 
Thomas Haas 
Robin Schumann 
Andre Uhl 
Carmen Allinger 
Matthias Haas 
Christopher Winkler 
Jule Kalina 
Carina Prevoo 
Martin Krieg 

Club/Wohnort 

AMC Frankenthal 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

Rainbach 

MSC Hornberg 

MSC Gerstetten 

MSC Wachenberg 

AMC Frankenthal 

Msc Hornberg 

MSC Triptis 

AMC Frankenthal 

Mcc Vosswinkel 

Msc Fürstlich Drehna 

Team 

MHS-Racing 

SHR Motorsports 

Husqvarna Hinterndorfer 

Motorrad Öxler 

MX Hype 

Husqvarna Pfeil 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen/KTM Stega Racing 

Ogsmoto.eu mxc.de 

TopZeit. 

1:39.746 

1:40.639 

1:41.949 

1:43.243 

1:46.938 

1:55.292 

1:57.419 

1:57.498 

1:59.619 

2:14.714 

InRd. 

7 

7 

5 

6 

4 

7 

6 

3 

4 

6 

0 

0 

Diff. 

0.893 

2.203 

3.497 

7.192 

15.546 

17.673 

17.752 

19.873 

34.968 

Abst. 

0.893 

1.310 

1.294 

3.695 

8.354 

2.127 

0.079 

2.121 

15.095 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 
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www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

DMV 2-Takt-Cup 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:48:30 

Sechshelden 1,400 Km 

15.08.2021 08:45 


